2020-02-23 : 2eme Gentlemen de Nice

Race results : 12345JEF
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Christophe
Adrien
Nicolas
Laurent
Emmanuel
Alexandre
Marco
SILVIO
Pascal
Pascal
David
Jordan
Daniel
Pierre
Morgane*
Franck
Nicolas
Patrice
Nathalie
Pascal
Patrice
Stéphane
Fabien
Nathael
Nathalie
Pascal
Olivier
Patrice
Sebastien
Laurent
Daniel
Yvan
Roberta
Davide
Yann
Anthony
Mauro
Giovanni
Didier
Cedric
Franck
Sandro
Michel
Maxime
Diana
Olivier
Pascal
Alexandre
Cristel
Anthony
Laurent
Tristan
Cyril
Bruno
Jean-Francgois
Fabien
Alain
Pascal
Arnaud
Bastien

Morin

Maire
FROSSARD
GONZALES
BAYLET
PETTINATI
Catter
Parodi
MICHEL
PETERS
Tosolini
DECKER
Blanche
Deck
Armiroli*
Gianfreda
FROSSARD
VERNOCCHI
Favreau
PETERS
VERNOCCHI
DIDIER
Teribat
MARQUET
Favreau
MICHEL
GARAVAGNO
VITALE
GONZALES
GONZALES
Blanche
Galame
Valota
Pignone

Le Foll
PICOULET
Monteleone
Della Volta
BERTAZZO
DURANDO
Bertazzo

Di Giorno
Andreatta
Lemaire
Panchyk
GARAVAGNO
Roussel
THOMEL
Dalmasso
PICOULET
Poutrelle
POUTRELLE
Cesaroni
Rossi
Lecoeuvre
Teribat
AMEUR
TISSERAND
RIDEL
RIDEL

Cavigal Nice Sports
AVC Aix
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

GS Pedale Imperiese

GS Pedale Imperiese

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Pro Team Sports

Pro Team Sports

AS DES BAOUS

COV Coventri

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AS DES BAOUS

AS DES BAOUS

ASD Colline Olimepo

ASD Colline Olimepo

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme

GS Pedale Imperiese

GS Pedale Imperiese

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

VC Antibois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme

Stade Laurentin triathlon

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Page 1 - (13/01/2026)

V1

V2
S1
V3
V2
SV3
S3
Sv2
Sv3
V3
S1
A5
S3

V3
V2
Sv3

SV3
Sv3
S3
V2
S2

Sv2
V2
S2
V4
S1
A5
SV5
F3
Sv3
SV5
S1
A3
Sv3
Sv4
V4
V5
S4
A5
S2

V2
Sv2
V4

S1
Sv4

V4
V4
A5
V2
A5
A5
Sv4

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:15:25.800
00:15:25.800
00:15:53.700
00:15:53.700
00:15:58.900
00:15:58.900
00:16:13.300
00:16:13.300
00:16:16.300
00:16:16.300
00:16:22.100
00:16:22.100
00:16:24.600
00:16:24.600
00:16:32.300
00:16:32.300
00:16:34.200
00:16:34.200
00:16:35.800
00:16:35.800
00:16:36.600
00:16:36.600
00:16:38.000
00:16:38.000
00:16:46.400
00:16:46.400
00:16:54.600
00:16:54.600
00:17:01.200
00:17:01.200
00:17:22.100
00:17:22.100
00:17:30.400
00:17:30.400
00:17:34.500
00:17:34.500
00:17:55.700
00:17:55.700
00:17:59.200
00:17:59.200
00:18:29.100
00:18:29.100
00:18:31.300
00:18:31.300
00:18:37.800
00:18:37.800
00:18:38.600
00:18:38.600
00:18:50.500
00:18:50.500
00:18:53.600
00:18:53.600
00:19:01.200
00:19:01.200
00:19:02.300
00:19:02.300
00:20:01.900
00:20:01.900
00:20:09.500
00:20:09.500
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06

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

31 Richard Robbins ASVM A5 00:20:27.700
31 Jacques Robbins Sprinter Club de Nice C 00:20:27.700
32 Louise Junique-Seeman - F 00:20:46.800

32 Stéphane DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S3 00:20:46.800
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