

2020-02-23 : 2ème Gentlemen de Nice



Race results : 12345JEF

1	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	00:15:25.800
1	Adrien	Maire	AVC Aix	E	00:15:25.800
2	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:15:53.700
2	Laurent	GONZALES	-	S1	00:15:53.700
3	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:15:58.900
3	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:15:58.900
4	Marco	Catter	GS Pedale Imperiese	SV3	00:16:13.300
4	Silvio	PARODI	GS Pedale Imperiese	S3	00:16:13.300
5	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:16:16.300
5	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:16:16.300
6	David	Tosolini	Pro Team Sports	V3	00:16:22.100
6	Jordan	DECKER	Pro Team Sports	S1	00:16:22.100
7	Daniel	Blanche	AS DES BAOUS	A5	00:16:24.600
7	Pierre	Deck	COV Coventri	S3	00:16:24.600
8	Morgane*	Armiroli*	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:16:32.300
8	Franck	Gianfreda	-	V3	00:16:32.300
9	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:16:34.200
9	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV3	00:16:34.200
10	Nathalie	Favreau	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:16:35.800
10	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:16:35.800
11	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV3	00:16:36.600
11	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:16:36.600
12	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:16:38.000
12	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:16:38.000
13	Nathalie	Favreau	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:16:46.400
13	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:16:46.400
14	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:16:54.600
14	Patrice	VITALE	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	00:16:54.600
15	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:17:01.200
15	Laurent	GONZALES	-	S1	00:17:01.200
16	Daniel	Blanche	AS DES BAOUS	A5	00:17:22.100
16	Yvan	Galame	AS DES BAOUS	SV5	00:17:22.100
17	Roberta	Valota	ASD Colline Olimepo	F3	00:17:30.400
17	Davide	Pignone	ASD Colline Olimepo	SV3	00:17:30.400
18	Yann	Le Foll	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	SV5	00:17:34.500
18	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	00:17:34.500
19	Mauro	Monteleone	GS Pedale Imperiese	A3	00:17:55.700
19	Giovanni	Della Volta	GS Pedale Imperiese	SV3	00:17:55.700
20	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:17:59.200
20	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:17:59.200
21	Franck	Bertazzo	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	00:18:29.100
21	Sandro	Di Giorno	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:18:29.100
22	Michel	ANDREATTA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	00:18:31.300
22	Maxime	Lemaire	VC Antibois	S2	00:18:31.300
23	Diana	Panchyk	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	F	00:18:37.800
23	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:18:37.800
24	Pascal	Roussel	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	SV2	00:18:38.600
24	Alexandre	THOMEL	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	00:18:38.600
25	Cristel	Dalmasso	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	F	00:18:50.500
25	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	00:18:50.500
26	Laurent	Poutrelle	-	SV4	00:18:53.600
26	Tristan	POUTRELLE	-	M	00:18:53.600
27	Cyril	Cesaroni	Stade Laurentin triathlon	V4	00:19:01.200
27	Bruno	Rossi	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	00:19:01.200
28	Jean-François	Lecoivre	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:19:02.300
28	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:19:02.300
29	Alain	AMEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:20:01.900
29	Pascal	TISSERAND	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:20:01.900
30	Arnaud	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	00:20:09.500
30	Bastien	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:20:09.500

2020-02-23 : 2ème Gentlemen de Nice



31	Richard	Robbins	ASVM	A5	00:20:27.700
31	Jacques	Robbins	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:20:27.700
32	Louise	Junique-Seeman	-	F	00:20:46.800
32	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:20:46.800